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C lancy Conley1403
Legacy  Elite

9.200 9.325 9.3259.175 37.025
7 1 6 2 1 

1 

Ha ley M endoza1966
CGA

9.375 9.200 9.1759.250 37.000
6 3 5 4T 2 

2 

Jaz lynn Chism824
Midwest Elite

9.625 8.925 8.5509.675 36.775
2 5 1 12 3T

3T

O livia  Lang537
CGA

9.050 9.250 9.0009.475 36.775
13 2 3 6 3T

3T

Julia  Rausa170
LGA

9.450 9.125 8.8259.000 36.400
4T 4 8 8 5 

5 

Audrey Agnew1147
Triad

8.800 8.800 9.1758.550 35.325
16 6 12 4T 6 

6 

Peyton Pech1294
Aspire

9.700 7.450 8.8509.150 35.150
1 11 7 7 7 

7 

M egan W ozniak1457
Legacy  Elite

9.150 8.750 8.1508.750 34.800
9 7 11 13 8 

8 

Libby T obias1313
Aspire

8.525 7.650 9.3008.900 34.375
17 10 9 3 9 

9 

Quinn Harr is522
CGA

9.000 7.350 8.5758.400 33.325
15 12 13 11 10 

10 

M akayla  T ow nsend1450
Legacy  Elite

9.100 8.050 7.0258.250 32.425
10T 9 14 16 11 

11 

Jillian Luif1424
Legacy  Elite

9.025 6.150 7.7009.350 32.225
14 13 4 14 12 

12 

S ienna  He ize r840
Midwest Elite

9.175 8.275 6.1507.475 31.075
8 8 16 17 13 

13 

Dar ie lis  A vile s484
CGA

9.450 0.000 9.4509.625 28.525
4T 15T 2 1 14 

14 

M addie  S tew art1968
Legacy  Elite

9.525 0.000 8.6008.775 26.900
3 15T 10 10 15 

15 

Kara lyn Key847
Midwest Elite

9.100 0.000 8.7007.800 25.600
10T 15T 15 9 16 

16 

Annika  Jess ie844
Midwest Elite

9.100 0.000 7.6007.125 23.825
10T 15T 18 15 17 

17 

Cora  Ca rde llino822
Midwest Elite

0.000 0.000 0.0007.250 7.250
18T 15T 17 18T 18 

18 

Elizabe th Poncin1081
UGA

0.000 5.050 0.0000.000 5.050
18T 14 19 18T 19 

19 
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Nikki S m ith1237
EuroStars 

9.850 9.800 9.8759.925 39.450
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Fa ith T orrez1449
Legacy  Elite

9.725 9.650 9.8259.950 39.150
3 3T 1 2T 2 

2 

Payton Harr is444
M&M

9.750 9.625 9.7509.600 38.725
2 5 5 5T 3 

3 

O livia  Coppola497
CGA

9.600 9.400 9.8259.550 38.375
8 11T 8T 2T 4 

4 

Lilly Lippea tt541
CGA

9.250 9.675 9.6509.625 38.200
31T 2 3T 7T 5 

5 

M ila  Brusch492
CGA

9.550 9.650 9.6509.325 38.175
12T 3T 16 7T 6 

6 

Ka ther ine  S hacke lford576
CGA

9.350 9.525 9.5509.575 38.000
18T 7T 6T 13T 7 

7 

Ava  M olina555
CGA

9.250 9.375 9.7759.375 37.775
31T 14T 15 4 8T

8T

S am m y M acasu1426
Legacy  Elite

9.675 9.175 9.4759.450 37.775
4T 24 13 17 8T

8T

Ra iley Jackson937
GymNasti

9.675 9.600 8.7259.625 37.625
4T 6 3T 39 10 

10 

Am y W ozniak1456
Legacy  Elite

9.275 9.400 9.7509.150 37.575
28T 11T 27 5T 11 

11 

Re ilan Garvey1044
UGA

9.225 9.450 9.5509.225 37.450
33T 10 20T 13T 12 

12 

M aggie  M ae  S life1336
MW T - HL

9.575 8.800 9.5509.500 37.425
9T 31 11T 13T 13 

13 

Aubree  Guinee1412
Legacy  Elite

9.675 9.050 9.4509.025 37.200
4T 25T 30 18 14 

14 

Genae  Danie l1466
Jpac

9.500 9.200 9.5508.800 37.050
14 20T 38T 13T 15 

15 

S ophia  Reddy1233
EuroStars 

9.025 9.200 9.5759.225 37.025
51T 20T 20T 11T 16 

16 

S a rah M oraw1197
Champion USA  

9.625 9.400 8.4009.525 36.950
7 11T 10 44 17 

17 

Lauren O 'Brochta1431
Legacy  Elite

9.475 8.275 9.5759.550 36.875
15 47 8T 11T 18 

18 

V iviana  Cam puzano1259
Aspire

9.275 9.300 9.2758.925 36.775
28T 17T 33 21T 19 

19 

Zo ie  Pe lfrey563
CGA

9.200 8.425 9.6509.425 36.700
37T 42T 14 7T 20 

20 

Liyah Reed-Ham m on458
M&M

9.450 9.000 8.7509.175 36.375
16T 28 25T 37T 21 

21 

Ka te  Pa rks562
CGA

9.325 9.325 9.2008.350 36.200
22T 16 52 24 22 

22 

Kia ra  R ichm on1970
Triad

9.125 9.525 8.4509.000 36.100
42T 7T 31 42T 23T

23T

C la ire  Robbins1179
Triad

9.100 8.925 8.8509.225 36.100
46T 30 20T 33T 23T

23T

Zoe  C la iborne1264
Aspire

9.550 9.050 9.3008.050 35.950
12T 25T 57 20 25 

25 
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Ellie  M onahan556
CGA

9.350 8.975 8.8258.775 35.925
18T 29 40T 35T 26 

26 

Gw ende lyn Cantu1260
Aspire

9.000 9.500 8.2259.175 35.900
54T 9 25T 47T 27 

27 

S ofia  S te ffan1441
Legacy  Elite

9.025 8.500 9.0009.250 35.775
51T 38T 17T 30 28 

28 

Ba iley Libby1615
IGA

9.175 7.900 9.6009.075 35.750
39T 51 29 10 29 

29 

M ackenz ie  Pa tr ice lli875
Midwest Elite

9.350 8.450 9.2758.650 35.725
18T 41 43T 21T 30 

30 

A lyssa  T aylor1447
Legacy  Elite

9.125 8.500 9.1008.900 35.625
42T 38T 34T 27 31 

31 

Kam ryn Banach1247
Aspire

8.950 8.600 9.0508.850 35.450
56T 36 37 28 32 

32 

A lexis  Holm es1964
Tri-Star

9.150 8.775 8.9008.600 35.425
41 32T 47 31T 33 

33 

Ka tie  M eyers1429
Legacy  Elite

9.125 8.225 8.8259.200 35.375
42T 48 23T 35T 34 

34 

Gabby Pie rce1298
Aspire

9.100 9.300 8.0508.625 35.075
46T 17T 45T 51 35 

35 

Kendra  Henige128
LGA

9.300 7.850 9.1508.575 34.875
24T 52 48T 25 36 

36 

Car lee  Gerke1155
Triad

9.300 9.200 8.0258.300 34.825
24T 20T 53 52 37 

37 

Cady Dupliss is1195
Champion USA  

9.575 9.250 7.0008.575 34.400
9T 19 48T 58 38T

38T

Ashley Phillips1297
Aspire

9.100 7.800 8.2509.250 34.400
46T 53T 17T 46 38T

38T

T aylor  S m ith306
Premier W est

9.050 8.675 8.4508.125 34.300
49T 35 55T 42T 40 

40 

Br ianna  Beckerm an206
Premier W est

9.050 8.125 8.2258.800 34.200
49T 49 38T 47T 41 

41 

Em ily W e iss193
LGA

9.225 7.800 8.7008.425 34.150
33T 53T 50 40 42 

42 

Audrey Brenner633
Precision 

9.300 8.700 8.2007.875 34.075
24T 34 61 49 43 

43 

Jasm ine  Hou1417
Legacy  Elite

9.125 8.000 7.9008.950 33.975
42T 50 32 53 44 

44 

Rache l F ike236
Premier W est

8.925 8.325 8.7507.900 33.900
58T 46 60 37T 45 

45 

Ava  Pesch1756
MW T - OC

9.450 8.500 7.7508.000 33.700
16T 38T 58T 56 46 

46 

Jacque line  S hin890
Midwest Elite

8.650 7.000 8.3758.625 32.650
60 59 45T 45 47 

47 

Be lla  Dix1408
Legacy  Elite

9.225 6.900 7.8258.375 32.325
33T 60 51 55 48 

48 

An Hua1750
MW T - OC

8.950 7.100 8.1508.000 32.200
56T 57 58T 50 49 

49 

Rena ta  S te faniuk1440
Legacy  Elite

8.925 6.500 8.9006.550 30.875
58T 61 64 31T 50 

50 
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Josey Kie fe r534
CGA

9.175 0.000 9.3509.575 28.100
39T 62T 6T 19 51 

51 

S ydney Je len1419
Legacy  Elite

0.000 9.375 8.8509.500 27.725
63T 14T 11T 33T 52 

52 

M addy Kees358
Energym

9.225 9.050 0.0009.250 27.525
33T 25T 17T 59T 53 

53 

Harm ony Haro521
CGA

9.350 0.000 8.5508.775 26.675
18T 62T 40T 41 54 

54 

S yvanna  Navarro1486
Jpac

0.000 7.500 9.2259.100 25.825
63T 55 28 23 55 

55 

A shlyn Yoder1499
Jpac

8.550 0.000 9.0258.125 25.700
61 62T 55T 29 56 

56 

Ka itlyn S chw ab1307
Aspire

9.575 0.000 0.0008.875 18.450
9T 62T 36 59T 57 

57 

Grace  S uchecki1493
Jpac

9.275 0.000 9.1250.000 18.400
28T 62T 66T 26 58 

58 

Lisa  S ze ibe rt1494
Jpac

9.300 0.000 0.0008.675 17.975
24T 62T 42 59T 59 

59 

S tephanie  Lebste r1973
Champion USA  

9.025 0.000 0.0008.650 17.675
51T 62T 43T 59T 60 

60 

A liyah Ke lly1054
UGA

0.000 8.425 0.0009.200 17.625
63T 42T 23T 59T 61 

61 

Er in Donovan922
GymNasti

0.000 8.350 0.0008.900 17.250
63T 45 34T 59T 62 

62 

T aylor  Pe ttit1295
Aspire

9.000 0.000 0.0007.825 16.825
54T 62T 62 59T 63 

63 

Josephine  W ise1497
Jpac

9.200 7.350 0.0000.000 16.550
37T 56 66T 59T 64 

64 

Elle  Johnson530
CGA

0.000 7.050 7.8500.000 14.900
63T 58 66T 54 65 

65 

Chloe  S a lski884
Midwest Elite

0.000 0.000 7.2005.675 12.875
63T 62T 65 57 66 

66 

A shlyn Doyle1194
Champion USA  

9.325 0.000 0.0000.000 9.325
22T 62T 66T 59T 67 

67 

A llison Beckw ith1461
Jpac

0.000 9.200 0.0000.000 9.200
63T 20T 66T 59T 68 

68 

Ka tie  Fe rguson1469
Jpac

0.000 8.775 0.0000.000 8.775
63T 32T 66T 59T 69 

69 

O livia  Bandurski820
Midwest Elite

0.000 8.550 0.0000.000 8.550
63T 37 66T 59T 70 

70 

Isabe lla  R ive lli1971
Aspire

0.000 8.425 0.0000.000 8.425
63T 42T 66T 59T 71 

71 

Eve lyn Ba rnes1550
PGA

8.300 0.000 0.0000.000 8.300
62 62T 66T 59T 72 

72 

Payton Johnson1164
Triad

0.000 0.000 0.0008.225 8.225
63T 62T 54 59T 73 

73 

Leah T oepfe r895
Midwest Elite

0.000 0.000 0.0006.800 6.800
63T 62T 63 59T 74 

74 
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